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503884 
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DUKE'S OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
DUKE'S OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
DUKE'S OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
DUKE'S OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
AIR LIQUIDE HEALTHCARE 
AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC 
KONE INC 
KONE INC 
KONE INC 
LOOMIS, FARGO & COMPANY 
SECURITY PROTECTION 
RAPENNE, CYNTHIA 
RAPENNE, CYNTHIA 
MERCK - ATL 
DALE, BRENDA L 
DALE, BRENDA L 
LOWE, CONNIE 
LOWE, CONNIE 
OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 
DANIELS, KYMBERLY 
HARRISON, RENETTA 
HARRISON, RENETTA 
HARRISON, RENETTA 
HARRISON, RENETTA 
SKILLENS I I I, LEON 
BUTCHEE, E BRENDA 
RASK, PAMELA SUE 
RASK, PAMELA SUE 
SMITH, TERESA 
SMITH, CHERAY L 
LENTZ, VICKI 
JENNINGS SERVICES LLC 
BURCH, DAVID 
ECK, MICKEY 
ECK, MICKEY 
WILSON, RAYMOND P 
RESSLER, DOUG 
RESSLER, DOUG 
TROPICAL PLANT DESIGN 
ENDEX INC OF TULSA 
JACKSON, CORRINA 
JACKSON, CORRINA 
JACKSON, CORRINA 
JACKSON, CORRINA 
LANDIS, ALESIA 
LEIKAM, JO ANNE O 
LEIKAM, JO ANNE O 
LINDSEY, MARY L 
MAYNARD, MEREDRETH 
OKOTIE, THERESA 
PODOLAK, LISA 
PODOLAK, LISA 
QUANT, STACI 
TAYLOR, MARLA J 
WELLS, DAWN 
WELLS, DAWN 
WILSON, STEPHANIE D 
WILSON, STEPHANIE D 
YOUNG, MARIA 
FRANCETIC, PAUL 
DEMENT, LATONYA 
DIXON, STEVE 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
GARVEY, MARK 
HARRIS, TANYA 
HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN 
HILTON, DEBRENA 
HUTTON, KARLA D 
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
MANKINS, ALISA 
MATHAI, BETSY V 
NELSON, PAIGE 
ROTH, ROGER 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
OTHER SERVICES 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREE 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

27.76 
114.96 
12.59 
25.18 
53.85 
65.55 

466.75 
168.16 
226.83 
370.00 
210.00 
15.38 
25.00 

1,846.30 
42.38 
22.50 
15.75 

340.50 
450.00 
42.00 
13.82 
22.85 
41.48 
68.53 

156.38 
36.75 
31.88 
82.50 
36.75 
40.13 
69.75 

170.00 
52.50 
22.50 
18.75 

154.50 
86.63 
85.70 

141.50 
1,100.00 

78.58 
60.00 
33.17 
20.94 

236.63 
173.63 
25.00 

243.00 
201.75 
185.25 

7.88 
25.00 

234.38 
180.00 
87.75 
25.00 
2.63 

25.00 
- 287.25 

73.50 
151.50 
261.38 
373.50 
96.70 

209.63 
285.75 
357.75 
191.63 
564.38 
195.00 
533.25 
134.25 
246.75 
189.38 


